
Lfd.	
  
Nr.	
  

Matrikel-­‐Nr.	
  

1	
   A.,	
  B.	
  
2	
   5223882	
  
3	
   4705998	
  
4	
   5814716	
  
5	
   5104990	
  
6	
   5981128	
  
7	
   5113581	
  
8	
   4706885	
  
9	
   K.,	
  D.	
  
10	
   4607580	
  
11	
   K.,	
  S.	
  
12	
   S.,	
  M.	
  
13	
   2644266	
  
14	
   5103539	
  
	
  
	
  
Alle	
  Zeugen	
  /	
  Beschuldigte,	
  die	
  an	
  der	
  Vorbesprechung	
  vom	
  19.10.	
  teilgenommen	
  haben,	
  	
  
wird	
  die	
  Gelegenheit	
  zur	
  Teilnahme	
  gegeben.	
  Zur	
  Abstimmung	
  eines	
  Termins	
  wird	
  gebeten,	
  	
  
sich	
  bis	
  zum	
  2.12.2016	
  per	
  E-­‐Mail	
  an	
  IGW@jura@uni-­‐frankfurt.de	
  zu	
  wenden.	
  
	
  


